(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES
05/19/2014PRINTED:
FORM APPROVED
OMB NO. 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION  IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:

(X5)
COMPLETION
DATE
CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE
WASHINGTON, IN 47501
155708 04/30/2014
HILLSIDE MANOR NURSING HOME
1109 E NATIONAL HWY
00
must provide the necessary care and
services to attain or maintain the highest
practicable physical, mental, and
psychosocial well-being, in accordance with
the comprehensive assessment and plan of
care.
F000309 F – 309
The corrective action taken for those
residents found to be affected by the
deficient practice is that
Resident #6’s has been discharged

HILLSIDE MANOR NURSING HOME
1109 E NATIONAL HWY
00
PRESSURE SORES
Based on the comprehensive assessment of
a resident, the facility must ensure that a
resident who enters the facility without
pressure sores does not develop pressure
sores unless the individual's clinical
condition demonstrates that they were
unavoidable; and a resident having pressure
sores receives necessary treatment and
services to promote healing, prevent
infection and prevent new sores from
developing.
F000314 F – 314
The corrective action taken for those
residents found to be affected by the
deficient practice is that
Resident #6’ and # 8 have been

04/28/14 at 3:48 P.M. indicated, "...An
individual care plan will be...implemented to
address...residents at risk for pressure
ulcers..."
3.1-40(a)(1)
483.25(h)
FREE OF ACCIDENT
HAZARDS/SUPERVISION/DEVICES
The facility must ensure that the resident
environment remains as free of accident
hazards as is possible; and each resident
receives adequate supervision and
assistance devices to prevent accidents.
F000323
SS=D
F000323 F – 323 The corrective action
taken for those residents found to
be affected by the deficient
practice is that  Resident #44 side
rail was immediately replaced on

 ID
PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION
(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE
DEFICIENCY)
(X5)
COMPLETION
DATE
CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE
WASHINGTON, IN 47501
155708 04/30/2014
HILLSIDE MANOR NURSING HOME
1109 E NATIONAL HWY
00
contraindicated, in an effort to discontinue
these drugs.
F000329 F – 329 The corrective action
taken for those residents found to
be affected by the deficient
practice is that  Resident # 34’s
physician was notified on April 30,

prevent the spread of infection, the facility
must isolate the resident.
(2) The facility must prohibit employees with
a communicable disease or infected skin
lesions from direct contact with residents or
their food, if direct contact will transmit the
disease.
(3) The facility must require staff to wash
their hands after each direct resident contact
for which hand washing is indicated by
accepted professional practice.
(c) Linens
Personnel must handle, store, process and
transport linens so as to prevent the spread
of infection.
F000441 F – 441 The corrective action
taken for those residents found to
be affected by the deficient
practice is that  RN # 2 and LPN
# #4 were counseled on 5-2-14